
COMM NW COR OF N1/2 OF SW1/4, RU
E 11.44 FT TO E R/W MIXON RD FOR
1311.09 FT TO W R/W OF I-75 ACCE

KRYGIER STEPHEN V/KRYGIER GAYLE A
1507 SW MIXSON RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-1347

16-5S-17-09272-006

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

16517.00 1.00/

05/20/2024 MLU

12/21/2023 HC 21.20 40,018 162,000 6,268 33,750

STANDARD
3

338,077
9,700

195,750
387,795

0
387,795

HX HB DX 56,411
331,384
543,527

0

547,402

1249/1274 2/06/2013 WD Q V 01 17,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

REGIONS BANK

STEPHAN V & GAYLE A

1215/2650 5/25/2011 CT U V 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (SALVA

REGIONS BANK, AN AL
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000047448 New Residential C 238,875 06/13/2023

2024HX Base Yr

1507 SW MIXSON RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 60
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 778 88.9200 99.59 77,481 2008 2008 0 0
AP
10 21.25 68.75

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 440

APT 440 100 440 30,126

UGR 750 45 338 23,142

1,190 778 53,268

APT= W20 S22 E20 N22$ PTR= E40 UGR= E25 N30 W25 S30$ W40$.

APT

20

22

20

22

UGR

25

30

25

30

1 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 40 40 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 8,500

2 0010 BARN,BLK 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,200

9,700

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.75 9,000.00 6,750.00 33,750

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.70 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,596

3 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 4,672

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 16.20 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 162,000
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2024HX Base Yr

1507 SW MIXSON RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,248 115.4300 129.28 290,621 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1881

BAS 1,881 100 2024 1,881 238,312

FOP 270 30 2024 81 10,263

FOP 954 30 2024 286 36,235

3,105 2,248 284,809

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=70,10] S57 E33 N57 W33 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=64,67] N63 E45 S63 W6 N57 W33 S57 W6 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=64,67] S6 E45 N6 W45 $
.
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